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1537-1 - 2,400 PSI

Main Unit

Ref
Number

1

2
3
4

10
11

12
13
14
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

25
26
27

Part
Number

~NSP

187878
187915
187916

187752

187952
30809
B2516
B4966

75402C
D187615
D187602
27007
71693
188194
B3263
87815
BB3061B
187623
187944
188036

188287
B4224
97837

Part Description Context Notes

ENGINE
HANDLE, Lift
DECAL, Warning/Decal

DECAL, Start
Instructions

DECALS/BILLBOARD,
1537-1

DECAL, Cool Down
GROMMET, Chem Hose
CAP, Vinyl, Black

TIRE, 3" X 10" Black
Mag

PUSHNUT, 1/2"
BASE, VSPW
HANDLE, PW
MOUNT, Rubber Foot
WASHER, Flat
BLIND RIVET

GUN, High Pressure
GOGGLES, Safety
OIL, 200z

KIT, Handle Hardware
MANUAL, Owners

MANUAL, Honda
Engine

KIT, Nozzle Cleaning
SCREEN, Gun Inlet
O-RING, Hi - Pressure
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Quantity
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https://www.allpartsinc.com/o-ring-30-x-1-5-22060-27007.html

1537-1 - 2,400 PSI

Ref
Number

28

29

30
31

32
33
34
35
36
37
38

38

39
40

41

42

43
44
45

Part
Number

B5830

B3335

97566
217 1

B5642
A1041
A1040D
48031G
B2218
187198

2

B1880
21424

187918

67989

95518
95519
48031B

Part Description
KIT, O-Ring
Maintenance

WAND, Adjustable
Nozzle

HANG TAG, Nozzle

NOZZLE, 1.05 Yellow
Replcmnt

HOSE, 1/4" X 25'

FILTER, Chemical Hose

HOSE, Chemical
CLAMP, Hose Band
SEAL, Engine Donut
STUD, Double Ended
PUMP, Assembly
REPLACEMENT PUMP
ASSEMBLY

NUT, M8 with Washer

CONNECTOR, Garden
Hose

DECAL, Quick
Reference

NUT, M8 Standard
Flange

QC, Wand/Accessory
QC, Wand End
CLAMP, Hose Band

Context Notes

(For replacement, order
2
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https://www.allpartsinc.com/20-extension-w-nozzle-protector-21761.html
https://www.allpartsinc.com/209940gs-oem-round-base-pump-kit-2500-psi-2-gpm.html
https://www.allpartsinc.com/209940gs-oem-round-base-pump-kit-2500-psi-2-gpm.html
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Pump
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1537-1 - 2,400 PSI

Pump

Ref Part Part Context Notes Quantity

Number Number Description

1 B2218 O-RING, 1
Engine Seal

2 97962 SHCS, M6 - 3
1x25

3 96795 SLEEVE, 3
Grommet
Spacer

4 21429 BUSHING, 6
Rubber
Mount

5 97835 O-RING, 1
Housing
Seal

6 THERMAL 1

21783 RELIEF,

GPW-EG

7 93680 SEAL, Oil 3
Piston

8 97831 SPACER, 3
Pilot

9 B2702 HOUSING, 1
Piston

10 B5003 ADAPTER, 1
Engine

11 B5710 VALVE, 1/8 1
npt 1/5 PSI

12 97841 CAP, Outlet 3
Check Valve

13 40946 SHCS, M6- 4
1.0 x 35

14 185710  KIT, AXIAL Service kit includes all parts shown 0
CAM within the box. Certain parts may

Enly be available as components of a
it.

1 O-RING, 1
Engine Seal

2 SHCS, M6 - 3
1x25
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1537-1 - 2,400 PSI

Ref

5

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

30

25

23

Part
Number Number

185287

187879

Part
Description

O-RING,
Housing
Seal

WASHER,
Brg. 36 x 65
x 6Thk

ASSY., Brg.
Cage 45 x
65

WASHER,
Brg. 45 x 65
x 1

CAM, Axial
5.6 7/8"SAE

KIT, CHEM
INJECT

FITTING,
Chem Inject

BALL, Chem
Inject

SPRING,
Chem Inject

O-RING,
Venturi &
Seat, Black

VENTURI,
Chem Inject

O-RING,
Venturi,
Yellow

KIT,
UNLOADER

O-RING,
Venturi &
Seat, Black

Context Notes

Service kit includes all parts shown

within the box. Certain parts may

Enly be available as components of a
it.

Service kit includes all parts shown
within the box. Certain parts may
only be available as components of a
Kit.
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1537-1 - 2,400 PSI

Ref

26

27

28

29

31

33

13

34

35

47

36

13

37
38

48

Part
Number Number

185712

185531

Part
Description

CAP,
Unloader

O-RING,
Unloader
Cap

SPRING,
Unloader

PISTON
ASSY,,
Unloader

SEAT,
Unloader

KIT, CHECK
VALVES

SHCS, M6-
1.0 x 35

O-RING,
Check Valve

ASSY.,
Check Valve

O-RING,
Check
Valve, White

KIT, HEAD
BRASS EG

SHCS, M6-
1.0 x 35

HEAD, Pump

PLUG, 1/8-
28

WASHER,
M6 Flat

Context Notes

Service kit includes all parts shown

within the box. Certain parts may

Enly be available as components of a
it.

Service kit includes all parts shown

within the box. Certain parts may

Enly be available as components of a
it.
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1537-1 - 2,400 PSI

Ref

39

40

41

42

43

13

23

27

Part
Number Number

185713

185714

Part
Description

KIT, PISTON
& SPRING

O-RING,
Engine Seal

SHCS, M6 -
1x25

O-RING,
Housing
Seal

RETAINER,
Piston
Spring

PISTON,
Dia. 15 x 65

SPRING,
Piston
Return

KIT, O-
RING/SEAL
2300

O-RING,
Engine Seal

SHCS, M6 -
1x25

O-RING,
Housing
Seal

SEAL, Oil
Piston

SHCS, M6-
1.0 x 35

O-RING,
Venturi &
Seat, Black

O-RING,
Unloader
Cap

Context Notes

Service kit includes all parts shown
within the box. Certain parts may
only be available as components of a
Kit.

Service kit includes all parts shown
within the box. Certain parts may
only be available as components of a
Kit.
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1537-1 - 2,400 PSI

Ref Part
Number Number

30

34

44

45

46

47

Part Context Notes
Description

O-RING,
Venturi,
Yellow

O-RING,
Check Valve

SEAL,
Double-Lip

O-RING,
High

Pressure
Transfer

O-RING,
Outlet CV
Cap

O-RING,

Check
Valve, White
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